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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO FASE REGIONALE

V. 50m

Risultati

N

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

24/07/2020

1 1 ROMEO Elsa

CARUSO Cristina
MORO llaria
FANTINATO Cecilia

MOLINATTO Marta

~NOoO O WN -
~NOoO O~ WN -

ROSSA Noemi

1 DEMASI Beatrice
GORZA Sofia
PETTITI Carlotta
LAVAGNO Rachele
PUPPI Sofia
CALISE Asia
POLO Francesca

~NOoO O~ WN =
DO WN

CILIBERTI Deva
VITTORINI Giulia
PANIER Alessia
BRACCO Anna
FERRERO Viola
TAPRA Chiara
PIGLIACELLI Lin
CALZAVARA Silvia
ROSTELLATO Alice
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Pubblicata: 24/07/2020 ore 14:24

TORINO/ 24-27/07/2020

LACATUSU Martina Roberta

ZANCHETTA Francesca

ANNO NAZ

200 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2001

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

SENIOR FEMMINE

Sisport Spa ssd

CADETTI FEMMINE

CSR Granda ssd
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
CSR Granda ssd
Dynamic Sport

Dinamica Sport ssd

JUNIOR FEMMINE

Rari Nantes Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino

RAGAZZI FEMMINE

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport
Sisport Spa ssd
CSR Granda ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport
Aosta Nuoto
Dynamic Sport
Sisport Spa ssd
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BATT CRS POS

® oA wN =

No oA ®wN =

NO®NOOO AN

ARRIVO

2'40.19

2'18.24
2'19.70
2'24.72
2'28.37
2'30.32
2'38.36
3'03.95

2'19.23
2'25.25
2'28.69
2'30.09
2'30.70
2'34.35
2'35.25

2'25.01
2'28.70
2'34.63
2'34.72
2'40.87
2'41.38
2'43.92
2'51.35
2'52.85

PUNTI Record

9.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

9.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Comunicato 4
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